APPLICATION FOR PARTIAL PAYMENT OF CONTRACT

Project Title: 2018 HAWKEYE SPORTS COMPLEX FIELD LIGHTING PROJECT

‘;‘ city of Contractor: Ardent Lighting Group
e Anken Address: 1378-118th Place, Knoxville, IA 50138
tenging vt eenes Finance Budget Code: 918.2918.4456 Finance Project # 918,2918
Vendor Project or Invoice #: PO #
Original Contract Date: October 1, 2018 Vendor # 8794
Date of Council Meeting: January 7, 2019 PAYMENT REQUEST # 2

PAYMENT PERIOD: From: November 1, 2018 Through: December 19, 2018

Contract Summary

Original Contract Amount; $ 91,400.00

Net change by Change Orders: $ -

Contract Amount to Date: (line 1+ 2) $ 91,400.00

Total completed and stored to date: $ 59,600.00

Retainage: 5 % of Completed Work:  § 2,980.00

Total Earned less Retainage: $ 56,620.00

Less previous applications for payment: $ 1,900.00

SUBTOTAL $ 54,720.00

OTHER CHARGES (Attach an itemized list) ‘ $ -

CURRENT PAYMENT DUE 3 54,720.00

Balance to finish, including retainage: $ 34,780.00

Contract Time Remaining (if applicable) - Working Days

The undersigned Conlraclor certifies that to the best of the Conlractor's knowledge, information and belief Ihe work covered by this Application for Payment has been compleled
in accordance wilh the Conlract Documents, that all the amounis have been paid by the Conltraclor for work for which previous Cerlificale(s) for Payment were issued and

payments received from the Owner, and lhal current paymenl shown herein is now due.
Construction Contractor Approval: (EI'EJ&QV\ Ardent Lighting Group

Fij ame
T il $) \ 12-20:18

Signalure U \ Dale

Engineer / Consultant Approval:

Firm Name

Slgnature Date

City of Ankeny Staff Approval:
7772;/ 12/2: /18

ngnay V / Dale

Submit to: Nick Lenox - Parks & Recreation Director

E-mail: nlenox@ankenyiowa.qov Phone:  (515) 963-3576 Fax:  (515) 963-3535

Date Printed: 12/20/2018



1poadel ele SJUBWINJIOP Uaym 1Nago Aew SE PaInaasqo aq jou ||im sabueys jey; seinsse [euibio uy 'pes uy pejund uopnes SIY} SBY Y2Iym Juawnaop vy [eulblio pue asn pinoys noj :NOILAYD

2661-20.9 :Bal 01 101B101A 811 198lans mam pue samer aubinAdas ‘e n saieioia ButAdoaoioud nasuasnun TEYNITAIMYAA - 2625-8000Z 90 'NOLONIHSYM “M'N ‘SNNIAY
HEOA M3N SPLL _m.-.row._._Iom< 20 3LALILSNI NYJIE3WY JHL - 26610 - VIV - NOLLIOS 2661 - LINSWAVYd H04 NOILLYIS1LY3D OGNV NOILYDIddY - 2029 LNIWN204 viv

"JORIIUOY) SIY} J2pUN I0JOBIUOD) 10 ISUM(Q 3Y3 Jo s)y3u Lue o} aoipnferd
nouim o18 JugwiAed jo aouejdasoe pue Jusuried ‘9ouenss] ureIay patreu 1019enU0))

e e e

ap 03 £[uo a|qeded sT QHIALLYAD LNNOWY YL "3[qenoSau 10U S| 9eaiipa)) Sy, 00°0% 00°0% 13p1Q 38ueyD AQ STHONVHO LAN
00°0% STVIOL
hg 00°0% o siyl paaoidde [g10],
LO9LIHDUY 0008
(parfiriao unowp 0003 JoumQ Aq SyIuow snotasid ug
= o2 &I 0} wiofiod o} paSupya 1oy} JeayS uoHDNULHOD) BY) 1O pup woypyddy S1y] 1o S2nS 00°0% paaoxdde saueys Jej0 |
_um M & _ 110 [omy iof payddp junoww iy wof s.aaffip paifijzo junown fi uotpupids yooyy) SNOLLONQA] SNOLLIQQY AAVIAWNS JAADIO AONYHD
S=%Q Q% QAI411NFO LNNOWY (9 aury ss3 g aury)
wi = & 00°08LpE $ HOVNIV.LEY DNIANTONI ‘HSINII OL 9ONVIVE 6
> 30 | QIIALLYED LNNOWY 31 jo justked 0} pa[us 51 J030813U0D) S} PUE ‘SJUSWnoog 00'0ZLpS $ d0d INFWAVA LNJJAND 8
m w % M: 10BTUOD) 313 Y1im JDUBPIOITE UL SI 3104 2y Jo Kijenb ay) “pajesipul se passaiford 00°006°1 s (s3e01313387) Toud WO 9 AW} I NHNAVA
S % W m SEY 310/, By} Jol|aq puB UOHEILIOIU] AFpajmouy 112y} JO 153q Y} O} Jey} ISUmQ) YOd STLVIIJILYAD SNOIATAd SSHT "L
S) nm_o r) 31} 03 AJ11199 109110y ucm.._mmm:mE uononysuo;) 2yl ‘uonesijdde sy Suistiduios (18101, G 2uIT SS9[ $ A1)
<= ww 12 Y1 pUE SUOHBAIISYO 93IS-UC UO PISE] ‘SJISUINDO(] JOBNUCY AU} [}1M 30UBPI0OIE U] 00°029°9¢ g HOVNIV.LY SSAT INGVE TvV.LOL 9
-8= L AV HOL J1VOIdILETD S, LOFLIHONY 00086 $ (€02D g0  um[0) Ut [ejo],
A 10 q¢ + B¢ saulr) ageuieiay [B10]
@M Q\D /\/ Q/C”mﬁ_nxu UOISSIWI0.) A (£0LD uo 4 umnjoy)
& g opqng ArejoN 00°0 3 [BLISJBIAl PaI0IS JO %% € q
<ON e WII I 10 £ep o\ syl ew s1ojaq o) WIOMS PUB paquOSqNS (£0LD uo g + @ uum|oy)
Lo~ NGUN YO Auno) oo _goEg 00°086°C $ oM papduon oo, ¢ e
. % G b ‘HOYNIVLY S
A AN\ ém (€0LD uo H uwme))
~ 00°009°6¢ 3 41VA OL 3A0LS ¥ QILTTdNOD TV.LOL ¥
00°00¥°16 $ T+ 15uw7) ALYA OL WAS JOVILNOD €
UOLOVILNOD 000 $ s19p1Q) 38Ry Aq sFueyd JoN ‘T
00°00¥°16 g WS LOVILNOD TVNIDIEO 1
"SNP MOU SI U[2I3Y UMOYS JUstARd JUSLING Jely) pue ‘“IsumQ) 23Ul WO PaAlooa] sjuswied

puE panssi aram Justide ] 10§ $9JE0111I9)) snotaaxd yoiym 10§ Y10, J0f JOJOBIUCD 3y} £q
pied usaq aALY SIUNOWE [[E JBy) ‘SJUSMNI0( JOBNUCD SU1 YA 99UBpI0IDE Ul paje[duros
ua3q sey JawLeJ 10f uoleol|ddy S1y1 Aq palaA0d Y104 A1) JOIq PUR UOREULION)
‘33pa[MO1ry SJ0I0BNRUOY 2Y} JO 1S3 U} 03 JEY] SAIFILAD J0JORNUAY) pauSisiapun ayy,

"PaydeNe st ‘g0LD) JUAWNI0 VIV 49sUg UoHENuRue)
JOBIUOD Y} YA UCHIIUUOD UI “MO[2q Umoys se Juaurded 1of spew s1 uonesyjddy

INJINAVYd 04 NOILVOIITddV S.HOLOVHLNOD
S0¥9-696-51S

x2[duro] spodg akaymeH YOI LOVILNOD

#4qor 1200S BMmo] ‘Auayuy 8€10S BMO] “9[[1ax0ouz]
8102/1/01 *4LVA LOVILNOD 12348 IS4 IS9M 0Z2 208[d YIBI[-8LEI
UOIIE2109Y pue Mied Auayuy 011 dnoxp SunySi] juspry
:1a8eueA 303(01d VIA *IOLOVYINOD
HOLIVILNOD| x :ON LOArodd £700S BMO] ‘Auayuy
LOALIHDYV 8102/61/21-810Z/0£/01 ‘OL QOI¥dd 19315 IsIL IS5 M, 0CT
MANMO xa]duro]) spodg shaymeyy 1da(q 09y 79 g
‘03 uonnqrysIq Z ‘ON NOILLVOI'TddV :LOAroyd Auayuy A1D "YEANMO OL
Z 40 INO 39vd

(3pis assanes uo suojanisu) 2020 INIWNSOA VIV I NTINAY MO 31VDI41LN3D ANV NOLLYOIddY



‘pasnpoidal 21T SJUSUMIOP UIYM M0 LBw ST paMdsqo q 10U ||t sadueyd 1ey) samsse (eurfuo wy 'pax ur pajuurd uonnes suy sey Y21 quanmoop vy [ruifuo ue ssn pnoys no g SNOILOYD
“uoyn3s0.d (639 03 103E[0LA 93 3920qns [ pue same Jg3uLdod "go sAE|o1a Smddedojoyd pasuddiu) ONINHVA - T65-90007 ' ‘NOLONIHSYM “M'N ‘FNNTAV
MHOA MIN SELL 'SLOTLIHOYY JO SLNLILSNI NVDINIWY 3HL - 26610 - NOILIA3 2661 - 209 HOH 133HS NOILYNNILNOD + £049 LNIWNDOA VIV

00°086°C$ 00°008°1€S 00°009°65% 0008 00°009°L5% 007000°CS 00°00%°16%
STVIOL ANYVYDO
81
Ll
91
Sl
4!
€l
71
I1
01
6
3
L
00°08 00°000°1S %0070 0008 00708 00°08 00°000°I$ uonelo)ssy avelng| 9
00°08 00°005°ZS %000 0008 00708 00°08 00°005°C$ 1ol Suysixy yosuuo)| ¢
000098 00°00£°8Z8 %8L 6T 00°000718 007000°C1$ 00°08 00"00£°0b3 Bunim ampuod| 4
00°008°LS 0008 %00°001 00°000°9€S 00°000°9€$ 00°0% 00°000°9<S SunySry moN uone(feIsy]| €
007083 0008 %00°001 0070096 00°009°6% 0008 00700968 [esodsiq 79 [eaouray | 7
0070018 00°0% %00°001 00°000°8 00°0% 00°000°C8 00°000°C$ Spuog/uonezIIqoA| |
(4+3+@) (@yoa
d1vaol NI LON) F+a
(aLvy (©-2) QII0LS ANY ag401s NOLLVOI'TddV
FIEVIEVA 1) HSINIZ OL 0+ ag1d1dnod ATINASTEd aonidd SIHL SNOIATN WOH HNTVA ‘ON
FOVNIVITH HONVIVE % IVIOL STVIRIFLYIN 913 TdNOD IOM agaINagHIs RI0OM J0 NOLLATIOS3a WHLI
I H £3) L 1 a o] | Y
Auayuy o A0 "ON 1DAr0¥d S, LOALIHOHY *Ajdde Lew swayt auyy 10§ s3eUIR]AI J[qRLIEA AISYM SIOBIUOD) UO | UWN[OD) 35()
8T0Z/6T/ZT-8T0Z/0€/0T QL AOMAd “IE[|Op }SaJeal 31y} 0] Paje]s 918 SJUNOWE ‘MOo[aq SUole[nqge) uf
810Z/61/2T H1VANOLLYOIIddY ‘Payoeye sI ‘uonesy1Ia)) pausis sJo1oenuo)) Sururejuod
4 ‘ON NOLLVOI'TddV *INFWAV 404 NOLLYIIALLYED ANV NOLLYOI1ddV Z0LD uswnooq VY

$39vd 240 Z 39vd (op1s @s1aA21 uo suopanYSUL) €0LD LNINNDOA VIV .__umm —..— w z o_|—|<= z —..—uz oo




